Vacuum Circuit Breakers
&Vacuum Contactors
UL recognized
HD Hyundai Electric solely pursues the growth of our customers’
business. From power generation to power distribution,
we focus on developing and commercializing products
and solutions aimed at increasing the efficiency of energy
equipment as well as at proactively monitoring and controlling

Control Circuit Lead Cable
Standard length is 1.5 m and cable is 17AWG (Gray Color).
* Order code : UVCS0016
Optional Attachments
Vacuum Checker
Breaking in vacuum contactor is carried out in a vacuum
interrupter fully sealed to a highly vacuum status. Vacuum
interrupters are manufactured in a special process, thus can be
used without inspection except for appearance check. However,
in order to inspect vacuum interrupters for more stable
operation, customer can use below mobile vacuum checker.
Item Contents
Order No. HAFS-VC9
Input Voltage AC 200 / 220 V
Output Voltage AC 11 kV / AC 22 kV
Weight 22 kg
Shape Portable
Latch Device
It consists of a trip coil and a latch mechanism unit.
Trip coil can be purchased separately (UVCS0023, UVCS0024)
and applies to instantaneous type only.
* Order code : UVCS0003 for AC/DC 100 ~ 125V
UVCS0004 for AC/DC 220 ~ 240V
Controllers
Electronic controller that provides closing coil current. It has
latch and instantaneous type selection switches and for control
power AC/DC.
* Order code : UVCS0018
40 Vacuum Circuit Breakers
A
tt
a